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Robert Richards Geometra (206) 931-8304 geometra@comcast.net 05/27/2018 002-0001001

Brent Lindblom Ideal Inspection Services LLC (206) 930-0264 brent@idealinspectionservice.com 05/27/2018 002-0001002

James Baum Baum Inspection Services (425) 864-0956 jimbaum@earthlink.net 09/07/2017 002-0001003

Tyler Tachell To the T Home Inspections (425) 466-7441 tyler@tdthomeinspections.com 11/13/2017 002-0001004

Eric Skibeness Wesco Home Inspections (425) 231-6051 eric@wescohi.com 05/27/2018 002-0001005

Darren Spencer Pacific Northwest Inspections 
Group

(425) 608-9553 info@pnwig.com 11/10/2018 002-0001007

Voon Yee YI Home Inspection LLC (425) 830-1683 davidvyee@yahoo.com 12/13/2018 002-0001008

James Rupp R&H Home Inspection (206) 799-6812 james@rhhomeinspection.com 05/30/2018 002-0001010

Luther Lyle The Professional Home 
Inspectors

(206) 372-1211 lajamaca@comcast.net 12/01/2017 002-0001012

John Lasswell Lasswell Home Inspection, 
LLC

(206) 793-0118 john@lasswellhomeinspection.co
m

08/22/2017 002-0001013

Jerome Kukowski Lasswell Home Inspection (253) 905-4273 jerome@lasswellhomeinspection.c
om

04/04/2017 002-0001014

John Halas Halas Engineering (206) 362-2707 jhalas@msn.com 12/12/2018 002-0001016

John McNeill Sound Home Inspections Inc (206) 963-0322 John@Sound-HI.com 02/17/2017 002-0001017

John Langmeyer Pacific NW Building 
Inspecitons

(206) 782-8969 Langmeyer@aol.com 05/30/2017 002-0001022

Mark Everett Washington Home and Rental 
Inspections LLC

(425) 306-0098 mark@wahri.com 01/02/2019 002-0001024

Darrell Marsolais PSI Building Inspection 
Services

(206) 478-1427 darrell@psibuildinginspection.com 07/16/2017 002-0001025

Bryan Mize Optimized Inspection Services 
LLC

(206) 349-0733 BryanM@RRIOinspector.com 09/14/2018 002-0001028

Stephen Cancler Full House Inspection 
Services

(206) 784-7100 fullhouseinspections@hotmail.com 08/28/2017 002-0001034

John Gonzalez Straight Street Home 
Inspections

(206) 999-1234 hi@homeinspect.ws 08/29/2017 002-0001035

Seattle Rental Registration and Inspection Ordinance (RRIO) Program List of Available Private Inspectors

Listing As Of: 02/14/2017

The City has certified the following Private Qualified Rental Housing Inspectors to conduct RRIO inspections. If you use a private inspector from this list, you 
should contact them directly. Once your inspection is complete, the private inspector will provide you with your Certificate of Compliance that you need to send to 
the City.  Please note: the private inspector’s registration must be active when you get your inspection.
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Sam Dang Get Smarter Home 
Inspections, LLC

(206) 229-5912 SamDang@SmarterInspects.com 08/27/2017 002-0001037

Todd Livingood Livin Good Inspections (206) 251-3009 todd_livingood@yahoo.com 08/28/2017 002-0001040

Jim Hudson Hudson Inspections (425) 606-0077 hudson19@outlook.com 08/28/2017 002-0001041

Robert Filary National Property Inspections 
Seattle

(206) 856-1007 rob.filary@npiinspect.com 03/25/2017 002-0001044

Richard Obendorf Seattle Inspectors (206) 276-5322 richard.obendorf@seattleinspector
s.com

08/30/2017 002-0001045

Paul Brown (425) 275-3860 paul.brown.anthony@gmail.com 08/31/2017 002-0001046

Ed Zumwalt Seattle Home Inspector LLC (206) 949-7947 inspector@seattlehomeinspectorll
c.com

07/11/2017 002-0001047

Chris Robison Clarity Inspections, LLC (206) 255-9387 chris@clarityinspections.com 08/31/2017 002-0001048

Keith Busch SEATTLE RENTAL 
INSPECTION SERVICES

(206) 854-0390 keith@seattlerentalinspectionservi
ces.com

02/25/2018 002-0001050

Erik Osborn Western Inspection Services (206) 274-1000 erikosborn@gmail.com 09/10/2017 002-0001052

Brent LaDoux LaDoux Home Inspections (206) 963-8178 brent@ladouxinspections.com 12/17/2017 002-0001053

Richard Rhoda Rhoda's Home Inspections 
LLC

(206) 941-6813 rdrhoda@comcast.net 02/25/2018 002-0001054

Robert Duell Exploratory Home Inspection (253) 298-2434 sunnyblueskygogo@hotmail.com 03/03/2018 002-0001055

Kevin Otteson (206) 707-5614 kopuget@gmail.com 03/23/2018 002-0001056

Tyler Spencer Pacific Northwest Inspections 
Group, LLC

(425) 608-9553 tyler@pnwig.com 09/02/2017 002-0001058

Robert Hrouda Tip Top Home Inspection LLC (206) 550-6461 roberthrouda@live.com 05/26/2017 002-0001061

james beck Sound View Home Inspection 
Servicess llc

(206) 240-9593 jbeck@soundviewinspect.com 02/10/2017 002-0001062

Troy Fisher Lanika Home Inspection (425) 318-0521 troy@lanikahis.com 04/14/2017 002-0001063

Solomon \\\"Sully" 
McGinnis

Preservation Home Inspection (206) 765-7374 Sully@preservationhomeinspectio
n.com

01/06/2018 002-0001064

Paul Ryan iNK Home Inspections LLC (206) 240-8101 info@inkinspections.com 05/10/2018 002-0001067


